Part Number: 1885ENH
Category 7 Nonbonded-Pair ScTP Cable
1885ENH
Product Description
CAT7 (1000MHz), 4-Pair, S/FTP shielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 23 AW G solid bare copper conductors, Foam
Polyolefin insulation, each pair with Beldfoil® shield, overall tinned copper braid shield (30% coverage), LSZH jacket
(passes bundle flame test IEC60332-3-24)
Product Specifications

FRNC / LSNH 7.2 mm 0.3 mm Yes
Part # PF_1885ENH | Page 5 of 6 | September 29, 2015
Conductor:
Element AWG Stranding Material No. of Pairs
Individual shielded
pair
23 Solid Bare copper 4
Outershield 1:
Type Material Min. Coverage
Braid Tinned copper 30 in
Coupling Attenuation:
Coupling Attenuation
Type II V
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
1885ENH.001000 GRAY, RAL 7032 Reel 1000 m
1885ENH.00B100 GRAY, RAL 7032 Flat Box 100 m
1885ENH.011000 BLUE Reel 1000 m
1885ENH.01500 BLUE Reel 500 m
1885ENH.01B100 BLUE, RAL 5015 Flat Box 100 m
1885ENH.021000 YELLOW, RAL 1021 Reel 1000 m
1885ENH.02500 YELLOW, RAL 1021 Reel 500 m
1885ENH.03500 GRAY, RAL 7032 Reel 500 m
1885ENH.04500 RED Reel 500 m
1885ENH.05500 ORANGE Reel 500 m
© 2015 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of
such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.